
Name Company Name Email Address Phone

Brian Beattie Aptim Federal Services, LLC Brian.Beattie@aptim.com 412-576-6937

William Naylor Aptim Federal Services, LLC william.naylor@aptim.com 619-669-5233

Douglas Moore Atkins Nuclear Secured, LLC Douglas.Moore@atkinsglobalns.com 865-805-1446

Ronald Shelato Atkins Nuclear Secured, LLC Ronald.Shelato@atkinsglobalns.com 720-271-6564

Gary Benda AVANTech, Inc. gbenda@avantechinc.com 803-317-1116

Richard Prine Blaine Construction Corporation bprine@blaineconstruction.com 865-693-8900

Jonathon Searle Blaine Construction Corporation jsearle@blaineconstruction.com 865-693-8900

James Brooks Broadway Electric Service Corporation jbrooks@besco.com 865-719-1602

Robert Helton Broadway Electric Service Corporation rhelton@besco.com 865-342-5061

Joey Brown CTI and Associates, Inc. jbrown@cticompanies.com 865-963-2118

Kevin Luidhardt ECS Southeast, LLP kluidhardt@esclimited.com 865-410-5060

William Rosen ECS Southeast, LLP bill.rosen@esclimited.com 865-281-1846

Charles McVay Edgewater Technical Associates charles.mcvay@edgewatertech.net 865-368-2559

William Broda Fluid Tech LLC gbroda@fluidtechllc.com 865-809-9995

Martin Gray Fluor Federal Services Marty.Gray@Fluor.com 865-696-5158

Jimmy Cole, Jr. FM Sylvan, Inc. jcole@fmsylvan.com 615-290-2260

William Proctor, Jr. FM Sylvan, Inc. bproctor@fmsylvan.com 615-804-7856

Jay McMahan Hicks and Ingle Mechanical and Fire Protection project@hi-corp.org 865-927-4529

Warren Thomas, Jr. Hicks and Ingle Mechanical and Fire Protection Warren.Thomas@HI-Corp.org 865-405-3770

Jeffrey Prince Intervention Design Engineering nuctoolguy@gmail.com 530-913-8681

Charles Flippen Kiewit charles.flippen@kiewit.com 470-255-1212

Gary Pierce Kiewit gary.pierce@kiewit.com 505-235-2174

Mark Denton MTN Group LLC dentonmtngroup@gmail.com 865-368-0979

Thomas Smith II North Wind Construction Services, LLC thomas.smith@northwindgrp.com 402-660-6605

Dan Guy North Wind Construction Services, LLC dguy@northwindgrp.com 208-512-3800

Kathy Ethridge Oak Ridge Associated Universities kathy.ethridge@orau.org 865-241-6525

Kathy Rollow Oak Ridge Associated Universities kathy.rollow@orau.org 865-574-4390

John White Street Legal Industries, Inc. jwhite@slind.net 865-250-8843

Kurt Oschman Success Staging International kurt.oschman@successtaging.com 865-207-0125

Sean McGraw Veolia Nuclear Solutions Federal Services sean.mcgraw@VNSFS.com 202-746-0260

Mike Dimitriou Water Remediation Technology (WRT) LLC mdimitriou@WRTNET.com 303-424-5355
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